
 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                               
 

 

                              Linia  4                    
 

                                            Jarocin D.a. – Jarocin Ługi – Jarocin Siedlemińska – Jarocin D.a.     
                                                                                                                                                                 
  

Km Odl. Przystanek D D D D D D D D 
0,0 0,0  Jarocin Dworzec autobusowy 6.25 7.00 7.35 8.05 8.45 9.30 10.10 10.43 

0,7 0,7  Jarocin Al. Niepodległości cmentarz 6.27 7.02 7.37 8.07 8.47 9.32 10.12 10.45 
1,2 0,5  Jarocin Zaciszna/Urząd Pracy 6.29 7.04 7.39 8.09 8.49 9.34 10.14 - 
1,5 0,3  Jarocin Handlowa/Przemysłowa 6.30 7.05 7.40 8.10 8.50 9.35 10.15 - 
2,2 0,7  Jarocin Powstańców Wlkp./Brzozowa 6.32 7.07 - 8.12 8.52 9.37 10.17 - 
2,8 0,6  Jarocin Warciana/Dnieprowa 6.33 7.08 - 8.13 8.53 9.38 10.18 - 
3,2 0,4  Jarocin Warciana/Małopolska 6.34 7.09 - 8.14 8.54 9.39 10.19 - 
4,0 0,8  Jarocin Folwarczna/Wiśniowa 6.36 7.11 - 8.16 8.56 9.41 10.21 - 
4,9 0,9  Jarocin Siedlemińska 6.38 7.13 - 8.18 8.58 9.43 10.23 - 
5,8 0,9  Jarocin Wybudowana 6.40 7.15 - 8.20 9.00 9.45 10.25 - 
6,6 0,8  Jarocin Wrocławska/Wybudowana 6.42 7.17 - 8.22 9.02 9.47 10.27 - 
7,3 0,7  Jarocin Wrocławska/Szkoła nr 3 6.44 7.19 - 8.24 9.04 9.49 10.29 - 
8,3 1,0  Jarocin Polna/Wrocławska 6.46 7.21 - 8.26 9.06 9.51 10.31 - 
8,6 0,3  Jarocin Żniwna/Polna 6.47 7.22  8.27 9.07 9.52 10.32  
9,3 0,7  Jarocin Gajowa/Intermarche 6.48 7.23 - 8.28 9.08 9.53 10.33 - 
9,9 0,6  Jarocin Ks. J. Popiełuszki 6.50 7.25 - 8.30 9.10 9.55 10.35 - 

10,5 0,6  Jarocin M. Curie – Skłodowskiej/Szk. nr 4 6.52 7.27 - 8.32 9.12 9.57 10.37 - 
11,3 0,8  Jarocin Skarżyńskiego/Park Ostr.-Gorz. 6.54 7.30 - 8.34 9.14 9.59 10.39 - 
12,2 0,9  Jarocin Dąbrowskiego 6.56 7.32 - 8.36 9.16 10.01 10.41 - 
12,9 0,7  Jarocin Dworzec autobusowy 6.58 7.34 - 8.38 9.18 10.03 10.43 - 

                                 

 

                                                                                               
 

Km Odl. Przystanek D D D D, m D, m 
0,0 0,0  Jarocin Dworzec autobusowy 13.25 14.05 14.50 15.35 16.15 

0,7 0,7  Jarocin Dąbrowskiego 13.27 14.07 14.52 15.37 16.17 
1,1 0,4  Jarocin gen. Józefa Hallera 13.29 14.09 14.54 15.39 16.19 
1,7 0,6  Jarocin Wojska Polskiego/Batorego 13.31 14.11 14.56 15.41 16.21 
2,6 0,9  Jarocin Ks. J. Popiełuszki 13.33 14.13 14.58 15.43 16.23 
3,1 0,5  Jarocin Gajowa/Intermarche 13.35 14.15 15.00 15.45 16.25 
3,8 0,7  Jarocin Żniwna/Polna 13.37 14.17 15.02 15.47 16.27 
4,2 0,4  Jarocin Wrocławska/wiadukt 13.38 14.18 15.03 15.48 16.28 
5,0 0,8  Jarocin Wrocławska/Szkoła nr 3 13.40 14.20 15.05 15.50 16.30 
6,0 1,0  Jarocin Wrocławska/Wybudowana 13.42 14.22 15.07 15.52 16.32 
6,6 0,6  Jarocin Wybudowana 13.43 14.23 15.08 15.53 16.33 
7,5 0,9  Jarocin Siedlemińska 13.45 14.25 15.10 15.55 16.35 
8,5 1,0  Jarocin Folwarczna/Wiśniowa 13.47 14.27 15.12 15.57 16.37 
9,2 0,7  Jarocin Warciana/Małopolska 13.49 14.29 15.14 15.59 16.39 
9,7 0,5  Jarocin Warciana/Dnieprowa 13.50 14.30 15.15 16.00 16.40 

10,2 0,5  Jarocin Powstańców Wlkp./Brzozowa 13.51 14.31 15.16 16.01 16.41 
10,9 0,7  Jarocin Handlowa/Przemysłowa 13.53 14.33 15.18 16.03 16.43 
11,3 0,4  Jarocin Zaciszna/Urząd Pracy 13.54 14.34 15.19 16.04 16.44 
11,8 0,5  Jarocin Al. Niepodległości cmentarz 13.56 14.36 15.21 16.06 - 
12,5 0,7  Jarocin Dworzec autobusowy 13.58 14.38 15.23 16.08 - 

 
 
 
 

 D – kursuje od poniedziałku do piątku oprócz świąt 
 m – nie kursuje w dniach 24 i 31.XII  

 
 


